Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
Nuclear Level Systems
4790 Continuous Gamma Level System
PNF Point Level Measurement System
LevelPRO Continuous Level Gauge
The Thermo Scientific nuclear level systems provide precise, accurate and
repeatable measurements, giving the data needed to increase your process
efficiency, run a safer system, produce higher quality products and improve

Specifications
PNF Nuclear Level System
Ordering Information
Process Instruments
©2007 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. Results may vary under different operating conditions.
Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representatives for details. Literature Code PI.3017C.0107
PNF Nuclear Level System
China
+86 (10) 5850-3588
+86 (10) 6621-0847 fax
India
+91 (20) 6626 7000
+91 (20) 6626 7001 fax
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1606 548700
+44 (0) 1606 548711 fax
United States
+1 (800) 437-7979
+1 (713) 272-4573 fax
A. Power Supply
1: 115 VAC ±10% 50/60 HZ
2: 230 VAC ±10% 50/60 HZ
B. Relays
H: Hermetically sealed relays (115 VAC only)
S: Standard DPDT relays
A B C D E
PNF –
A
ccessories
PN
F
Enclosure
Relays
Pow
erSupply
Shock
M
ountKit
C. PNF Enclosure
N4: Aluminum NEMA 4, FM (non-hazardous)
XP: Steel - XP- class 1 Div 1, FM/CSA
W: Water cooled steel enclosure - XP- class 1 Div 1
D. Shock Mount Kit
1: No shock mount kit (aluminum enclosure - N4 only)
2: Standard shock mount kit
3: Water cooled shock mount kit
E. Accessories
R: Riveted small SS tag
S: Small SS tag
L: Large SS tag